
Ailes de poulet (8)
Chicken wings served with french fries 


Nachos 
Salsa,poivrons,oignons verts,olives,crème sûre &
mozzarella
Salsa, peppers, green onion, sour cream & mozzarella




Soupe à l'oignon gratinée au fromage d'Oka
French onion soup with Oka cheese

Salade césar / Caesar salad 


Salade verte et sa vinaigrette maison
Green salad with house dressing

Arrancini de Prosciutto & mozzarella
Prosciutto Arrancini with mozzarella

Calamars frits/ Fried calamaries

Plateau de charcuterie/ Charcuterie platter

Burger Mont Gabriel
Brie, onions confits,bacon,tomate et laitue
Mont Gabriel burger, brie, onions confits, bacon, tomato &
lettuce

Club Mont Gabriel sur pain miche
Mont Gabriel club sandwich on sourdough loaf 

Fish n' chip servi avec frites maison
Fish n'chip served with french fries

Fondue au fromage pour 2 /Cheese fondue for 2
Servi avec pain, légumes et charcuteries
Served with bread, vegetables & charcuterie

Pizza au fromage / Cheese pizza
Pizza pepperoni & fromage / Pepperoni & cheese pizza
Toute garnie / All dressed pizza
 

Poutine
Petite/ Small
Grande/ Large

Bavette de boeuf au chimichurri
Bavette chimichuri

Sandwich au jambon et brie fondant sur pain pretzel
Ham and brie sandwich on pretzel bread

Bruschetta sur pain de mie géant (option végé)
Bruschetta on giant loaf on bread  (vegetarian option)

Spaghetti

Pizza

Doigts de poulet / Chicken tenders

Cheeseburger

Dessert du Pâtissier / Pastry Chef's creations 

Tartare de saumon servi avec croûtons et salade mesclun
Salmon tartare served with mesclun salad

M E N U  B I S T R O
S E R V I C E  A U  C H A M B R E  /  R O O M  S E R V I C E

D E  1 1 H  À  2 1 H 0 0

AMUSES GUEULES PLATS  PR INC IPAUX (SU ITE)

PLATS  PR INC IPAUX

16

15

9

8

7

12

8

9

21

18

23

18
20
22

10
16

29

14

REPAS POUR ENFANTS /  K IDS  MENU

10

10

65

10

DESSERT
7

24

11

10

Service & taxes en sus - Menu sujet à changement sans préavis
Service & taxes extra - Menu subject to change at any moment


